Rank

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th

Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Entries:

29671
30339
30749
30323
28044
30687
28401
27114
30301
31313
29369
30942
31259
27664
31790
31636
25373
29700
30638
30262
24264
30611
29777
3068

27093

Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Entries: 5, Scoring system: Appendix A
Club |[Race 1 |Race 2 |Total

2022 Halloween Regatta

Results are final as of 15:47 on November 1, 2022

Sail Number | Skipper

Tarasa Davis
John Irvine
Christopher Stang
David Muhlhausen
lan Elliott

Evan Hoffmann
Ricky Miller

lan Hunter
Chris Ryan
Alex Pline

Alex Padgett
Don Hackbarth
Greg Kibler
Darby Smith
Ryan Schubert
John Buckley
Dean Plants
Michael Carlson
Anna Lee Cahill
John Coolidge
Means Davis
Leif Carlson
Trey Shipp
Steven Scott
Woody McLean

Rank | Sail Number | Skipper

1st 296710
2nd 29750
3rd 28628
4th /21600
5th 309420

Stephen Guebert | Darrin Langston / Steve Johnson |AYC
AYC
AYC
AYC
AYC

Kristin Williams

Jennifer Irish
Conrad Roos
Matt Fricker

Atlanta Yacht Club

Spook (gold) Fleet

Crew

Taylor Scheuermann
Leslie Irvine
Lindsey Stang
Ellen Muhlhausen
Anna Yates

Darby Capellin
Nilah miller

Grace Mann
Nicole Ryan
Corinne Sacket
Caroline Spier
Connor Milam

Rita Fullick

Darby Dryden
Amanda Kremer
Mary Buckley

Nalu

Elizabeth Sweeney
Chris Cahill

Elliott Newnham
Scott Barnas
Amy Durrett
Anelle Scott
Amelia McLean

25, Scoring system: Appendix A

Club
AYC
AYC
Charleston, SC
AYC
AYC

San Diego Yacht Club

JyC

Blue water bay sailing club

SSA

Severn Sailing Association

AYC
AYC
AYC

Birmingham Sailing Club

Union Sailing Club
Lincoln Snipe Fleet
AYC
AYC
AYC
Iyc
AYC
AYC
AYC

Elizabeth Lake Sailing Club

AYC

Goblin (blue) Fleet

Crew

Kim Murphy
Julie Plants
George Willis

Brian Southerland

Scoring codes used

Code | Description

Points

DNC | Did not come to the starting area |6

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0

www.sailwave.com

1.0
2.0
4.0
3.0
5.0

Race 1 |Race 2

1.0
4.0
11.0
2.0
10.0
9.0
3.0
5.0
13.0
8.0
17.0
6.0
7.0
18.0
15.0
23.0
12.0
16.0
21.0
14.0
19.0
20.0
22.0
25.0
24.0

1.0
3.0
2.0
6.0 DNC 9.0
6.0 DNC |11.0

2.0
4.0
1.0
10.0
3.0
5.0
15.0
14.0
6.0
13.0
7.0
19.0
18.0
8.0
1.0
9.0
20.0
16.0
12.0
21.0
17.0
24.0
23.0
22.0
25.0

2.0
5.0
6.0

Total
3.0
8.0
12.0
12.0
13.0
14.0
18.0
19.0
19.0
21.0
24.0
25.0
25.0
26.0
26.0
32.0
32.0
32.0
33.0
35.0
36.0
44.0
45.0
47.0
49.0



