2022 Halloween Regatta

Atlanta Yacht Club

Results are final as of 15:47 on November 1, 2022

Spook (gold) Fleet

Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Entries: 25, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Sail Number	Skipper	Crew	Club	Race 1	Race 2	Total
1st	29671	Tarasa Davis	Taylor Scheuermann	AYC	1.0	2.0	3.0
2nd	30339	John Irvine	Leslie Irvine	AYC	4.0	4.0	8.0
3rd	30749	Christopher Stang	Lindsey Stang	Charleston, SC	11.0	1.0	12.0
4th	30323	David Muhlhausen	Ellen Muhlhausen	AYC	2.0	10.0	12.0
5th	28044	Ian Elliott	Anna Yates	AYC	10.0	3.0	13.0
6th	30687	Evan Hoffmann	Darby Capellin	San Diego Yacht Club	9.0	5.0	14.0
7th	28401	Ricky Miller	Nilah miller	JYC	3.0	15.0	18.0
8th	27114	lan Hunter	Grace Mann	Blue water bay sailing club	5.0	14.0	19.0
9th	30301	Chris Ryan	Nicole Ryan	SSA	13.0	6.0	19.0
10th	31313	Alex Pline	Corinne Sacket	Severn Sailing Association	8.0	13.0	21.0
11th	29369	Alex Padgett	Caroline Spier	AYC	17.0	7.0	24.0
12th	30942	Don Hackbarth	Connor Milam	AYC	6.0	19.0	25.0
13th	31259	Greg Kibler	Rita Fullick	AYC	7.0	18.0	25.0
14th	27664	Darby Smith	Darby Dryden	Birmingham Sailing Club	18.0	8.0	26.0
15th	31790	Ryan Schubert	Amanda Kremer	Union Sailing Club	15.0	11.0	26.0
16th	31636	John Buckley	Mary Buckley	Lincoln Snipe Fleet	23.0	9.0	32.0
17th	25373	Dean Plants	Nalu	AYC	12.0	20.0	32.0
18th	29700	Michael Carlson	Elizabeth Sweeney	AYC	16.0	16.0	32.0
19th	30638	Anna Lee Cahill	Chris Cahill	AYC	21.0	12.0	33.0
20th	30262	John Coolidge		IYC	14.0	21.0	35.0
21st	24264	Means Davis	Elliott Newnham	AYC	19.0	17.0	36.0
22nd	30611	Leif Carlson	Scott Barnas	AYC	20.0	24.0	44.0
23rd	29777	Trey Shipp	Amy Durrett	AYC	22.0	23.0	45.0
24th	3068	Steven Scott	Anelle Scott	Elizabeth Lake Sailing Club	25.0	22.0	47.0
25th	27093	Woody McLean	Amelia McLean	AYC	24.0	25.0	49.0

Goblin (blue) Fleet

Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Entries: 5, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Sail Number	Skipper	Crew	Club	Race 1	Race 2	Total
1st	296710	Stephen Guebert	Darrin Langston / Steve Johnson	AYC	1.0	1.0	2.0
2nd	29750	Kristin Williams	Kim Murphy	AYC	2.0	3.0	5.0
3rd	28628	Jennifer Irish	Julie Plants	AYC	4.0	2.0	6.0
4th	21600	Conrad Roos	George Willis	AYC	3.0	6.0 DNC	9.0
5th	309420	Matt Fricker	Brian Southerland	AYC	5.0	6.0 DNC	11.0

Scoring codes used

Code	Description	Points
DNC	Did not come to the starting area	6

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0 www.sailwave.com